
CODICE CIRCOLO/ISTITUTO

POSTI COMUNI

disponibili al 31 

AGOSTO

POSTI COMUNI

disponibili fino al 

30 GIUGNO

SPEZZONI 

posti comni

posti HN 

al 31 

Agosto

posti HN al 

30 giugno

1
MIAA80900N MILANO- via Heine 1

2 MIAA81000T PREGNANA MILANESE- A. Rizzoli - Via Varese

3
MIAA813009

SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO - D.Gnocchi-via Steffenini 1

4 MIAA819008 MILANO- I.Calvino - Via Frigia 1

5
MIAA82000C MILANO- Bruno Munari - Via dei Salici

6 MIAA822004 COLOGNO M. - Manzoni - Via Boccaccio

7
MIAA82500G CINISELLO B. - Balilla Paganelli - Via Friuli

8 MIAA83200P SETTIMO MILANESE - via Buozzi

9
MIAA83300E SOLARO - Regina Elena - Piazza Cadorna 1

10 MIAA836002 TURBIGO - Don L. Milani - Via Trieste

11
MIAA83700T CASTANO PRIMO - Falcone e Borsellino

12 MIAA83800N CUGGIONO -via Cavour - via Annoni

13
MIAA84000N ARCONATE - Omnicomprensivo Europeo Arconate

14 MIAA842009 MAGNAGO - Ada Negri - Via Don Milani 1

15
MIAA844001 CANEGRATE - A.Moro - Via Redipuglia

16 MIAA84500R SAN VITTORE OLONA - Carducci - Via Don Magni

17
MIAA84700C CERRO MAGGIORE - A.Strobino - Via Boccaccio 1

18 MIAA849004 RESCALDINA - Manzoni - Via Lombardi

19
MIAA85200X LEGNANO - A. Manzoni - Via Santa Teresa 2

20 MIAA85300Q NERVIANO - dei Boschi - via Diaz 9

21
MIAA85400G OSSONA - Duca D'Aosta - Via Dante

22 MIAA85500B LEGNANO - via dei Salici

23
MIAA856007 CORBETTA - Aldo Moro- Via Europa

24 MIAA86000V ARLUNO - S.Pellico - Piazza Europa

INFANZIA - Disponibilità posti comuni
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25
MIAA86200E VITTUONE - D.Alighieri- Via Piave

26 MIAA865002 SEDRIANO - Matteotti -  Via Matteotti

27
MIAA86700N BAREGGIO  - Perlasca - Via Matteotti

28 MIAA869009 CISLIANO - Erasmo da Rotterdam - Via Giovanni XXIII

29
MIAA872005 MOTTA VISCONTI - Ada Negri - Via don Milani

30 MIAA873001 VERMEZZO -  G. Rodari - Via Carducci

31
MIAA87600C ROSATE - A. Manzoni - Via delle Rimembranze 1

32 MIAA877008 OPERA - Dante Alighieri - Via Giovanni XXIII

33
MIAA880004 ROZZANO - ORCHIDEE 1

34 MIAA88100X BINASCO - Via Virgilio

35
MIAA88200Q LACCHIARELLA - Via Dante

36 MIAA88400B BASIGLIO - p.zza L. da Vinci 1

37
MIAA885007 LOCATE DI TRIULZI - Don Milani 10

38 MIAA886003 ASSAGO - Via Matteotti

39
MIAA88700V CORSICO - Via Galilei

40 MIAA88800P CORSICO - Buonarroti - Via L. Salma

41
MIAA88900E CORSICO - Copernico - Via don Tornaghi 2

42 MIAA89000P TREZZANO S/N - Franceschi - via Concordia 1

43
MIAA893006 SAN GIULIANO M. - E. Fermi -Via Giovanni XXIII 10_10

44 MIAA89500T SAN GIULIANO M. - Montessori - p.zza Italia

45
MIAA89700D MELEGNANO - Frisi - Via Giardino

46 MIAA898009 MELEGNANO - G. Dezza - Via Cadorna 2

47
MIAA899005 PESCHIERA B. - R.Levi Montalcini- Via Carducci 1 10

48 MIAA8A000T SESTO S. G. - G. Pascoli - Via fratelli di Dio



CODICE CIRCOLO/ISTITUTO

POSTI COMUNI

disponibili al 31 

AGOSTO

POSTI COMUNI

disponibili fino al 

30 GIUGNO

SPEZZONI 

posti comni

posti HN 

al 31 

Agosto

posti HN al 

30 giugno

INFANZIA - Disponibilità posti comuni

49
MIAA8A100N SESTO S. G. - A. Frank - Via Leonardo da Vinci 1 10

50 MIAA8A200D PAULLO - E. Curiel - Via Manzoni

51
MIAA8A3009 VIZZOLO PREDABISSI -  Della margherita - Via verdi 1

52 MIAA8A4005 PESSANO CON BORNAGO - Daniela Mauro  - Via Roma 1 10

53
MIAA8A5001 SESTO S.G. - Martiri della Libertà 1 12,5

54 MIAA8A600R GESSATE - A. Faipò - Viale Europa 1 11

55
MIAA8A800C BOLLATE - via Brianza

56 MIAA8A9008 BARANZATE di Bollate - Via Aquileia

57
MIAA8AB00D PESCHIERA B. - De Andrè - Via Goldoni fraz. Bettola

58 MIAA8AN001 MILANO- MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA

59
MIAA8AP005 CINISELLO B. - Piazza Costa

60 MIAA8AQ001 CINISELLO B. - Buscaglia- Via Paisiello

61
MIAA8AR00R CINISELLO B. - Garibaldi - Via Marconi 1

62 MIAA8AS00L CINISELLO B. -  Zandonai - Via Risorgimento

63
MIAA8AU008 COLOGNO M. - IV  E. Montale - Via Emilia 10

64 MIAA8AV00T MEDIGLIA - Via Europa fraz. Bustighera 1

65
MIAA8AW00N CORMANO - A. Manzoni - Via Adda

66 MIAA8AX00D CUSANO MILANINO-Fermi-p.zza Trento e Trieste

67
MIAA8AY009 CUSANO MILANINO-Giovanni XXIII - V.le Roma

12,5+12,5

68 MIAA8AZ008 SESTO S.G. - Rovani - via Marconi

69
MIAA8B000C VIMODRONE - Via Piave 1 10_12,5

70 MIAA8B2004 TREZZO S/ADDA- Ai Nostri Caduti - p.zza Italia

71
MIAA8B300X VAPRIO D'ADDA - A.Diaz - Viale della Vittoria

72 MIAA8B500G
POZZUOLO MARTESANA - A.Manzoni - P.zza Pietro Nenni
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73
MIAA8BA008 CESATE - Via Giovanni XXIII

74 MIAA8BC00X LAINATE - Via Lamarmora

75
MIAA8BE00G LAINATE - Via Cairoli fraz. Barbaiana

76 MIAA8BF00B GORGONZOLA - via Mazzini 12,5

77
MIAA8BG007 BUSSERO - Monte Grappa - Via Giovanni di Vittorio

78 MIAA8BH003 CASSINA DE' PECCHI   P.zza Unità d'Italia 10

79
MIAA8BJ00V CARUGATE - Via San Francesco 1

80 MIAA8BK00C SEGRATE - A. Sabin - Via Fratelli Cervi 1 10 2

81
MIAA8BL008 PIOLTELLO - Iqbal Masih 1

82 MIAA8BM004 MELZO - Via Mascagni

83
MIAA8BN00X SETTALA - Via Verdi 1

84 MIAA8BP00Q VIGNATE - Via Galvani 2 10

85
MIAA8BR00B NOVATE MILANESE - Via Brodolini - Via dello Sport

86 MIAA8BT003 PERO - Via Giovanni XXIII 10

87
MIAA8BU00Q POGLIANO/VANZAGO - via Garibaldi

88 MIAA8BV00C RHO - Fabrizio De André - Via Grazia Deledda 2

89
MIAA8BW008 SEGRATE - R. Galbusera - Strada Anulare S. Felice

90 MIAA8BX004 SEGRATE  -Schweitzer - Via S.Rocco 10_9

91
MIAA8C100V MILANO - G.Borsi - via Ojetti

92 MIAA8C400A MILANO - L.Cadorna - Via Dolci

93
MIAA8C6002 MILANO - via Pareto - Via Gallarate

94 MIAA8C700T MILANO - L.Manara - Via Zoia

95
MIAA8C800N SESTO S.G. - Dante Alighieri - Via Falk

96 MIAA8CA00V INZAGO - Via Leopardi 2
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97
MIAA8CB00P MILANO- J.Barozzi - via Bocconi 1

98 MIAA8CC00E CASSANO D'ADDA - Q. Di Vona - Via L. da Vinci

99
MIAA8CF002 MILANO - C.Cantu' - Via dei Braschi

100 MIAA8CG00T MILANO - Via Scialoia,19

101
MIAA8CJ00D TREZZANO ROSA - M.Gandhi - Via Brambati

102 MIAA8CK003 BASIANO -Via Monte Grappa - Masate

103
MIAA8CR002 MILANO- Sorelle Agazzi - piazza Gasparri

104 MIAA8CS00P MILANO-Don Orione-Via Iseo

105
MIAA8D500R PIEVE EMANUELE -Viquarterio - Via Viquarterio 10+7

106 MIAA8D700C PADERNO - Gramsci - Via Ugo La Malfa

107
MIAA8D8008 PADERNO - Fisogni - Via Manzoni 1

108 MIAA8D9004 LEGNANO - Bonvesin de la Riva -

109
MIAA8DB009 NOVATE MILANESE - Don Milani - Via Baranzate

110 MIAA8DD001 MILANO - Giacosa

111
MIAA8DF00L MILANO -S.Pertini - Via T. Mann

112 MIAA8DG00C MILANO - Arbe Zara - Viale Zara 10

113
MIAA8DL00D BUSTO GAROLFO - Tarra - Via Correggio 10

114 MIAA8DY008 MILANO - S. Ambrogio - Via De  Nicola 10

115
MIAA8E300Q MELZO - Ungaretti -via Bologna, 14 1 2

116 MIAA8E400G CERNUSCO S/N - piazza Unità d'Italia, 4

117
MIAA8E500B CERNUSCO S/N - Don Milani

118 MIAA8E6007 GORGONZOLA - Molino Vecchio 1

119
MIAA8E7003 ABBIATEGRASSO - via Legnano

120 MIAA8E800V ABBIATEGRASSO - via Colombo, 10 1
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121
MIAA8E900P ABBIATEGRASSO - Carducci-Correnti - via Palestro 1

122 MIAA8EB00X ARESE - Europa Unita - via Varzi, 13 2

123
MIAA8EC00Q ARESE - Don Gnocchi - via dei Gelsi, 1

124 MIAA8ED00G BOLLATE - Rosmini - via Diaz, 44

125
MIAA8EE00B BOLLATE - Montessori - via Montessori, 10

126 MIAA8EF007 BUCCINASCO - via Aldo Moro - Robbiolo 1

127
MIAA8EG003 BUCCINASCO - via Giovanni XXIII - 1

128 MIAA8EH00V COLOGNO M. - A. Volta - via Volta, 13 2 10

129
MIAA8EJ004 COLOGNO M. - viale Lombardia, 24 1

130 MIAA8EK00X GARBAGNATE M. - Karol Wojtyla -l.go Mons.Gervasoni

131
MIAA8EL00Q GARBAGNATE M. - Futura - via Villoresi, 43

132 MIAA8EM00G SAN GIULIANO M. - via G. Cavalcanti, 11 1 10

133
MIAA8EN00B CORMANO - XXV Aprile - via Molinazzo

134 MIAA8EP003 SENAGO - L. Da Vinci - viale Risorgimento

135
MIAA8EQ00V TREZZANO S/N - Gobetti - via Tintoretto, 9

136 MIAA8ER00P SENAGO - Marco Polo - via Liberazione

137
MIAA8ES00X CESANO B. - Alessandrini - via Bramante, 5 2

138 MIAA8ET00Q CESANO B. - L. da Vinci - via Vespucci 1

139
MIAA8EU00G SESTO S.G. - Breda - via Matteotti, 381 12,5 1

140 MIAA8F000V MILANO - Pietro Micca - via Gattamelata, 35

141
MIAA8F200E MILANO - via Moscati-Mameli - via C. Linneo, 2 1

142 MIAA8F300A PADERNO DUGNANO - via IV novembre, 49

143
MIAA8FA00P SAN DONATO M. - G. Matteotti - via della Libertà, 24

144 MIAA8FB00E SAN DONATO M. - De Gasperi-Galilei - via Croce Rossa 1 12,5
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145
MIAA8FC00A ROZZANO - via dei Garofani 1

146 MIAA8FD006 PIOLTELLO - Mattei-Di Vittorio - via Bizet, 1 1

147
MIAA8FE002 BINASCO - A. Frank - p.zza XXV Aprile, 30/a 1

148 MIAA8FF00T RHO - T. Grossi - via T. Grossi, 35

149
MIAA8FG00N PARABIAGO - viale Legnano

150 MIAA8FH00D PARABIAGO - A. Manzoni - via IV novembre, 23

151
MIAA8FJ00P PADERNO DUGNANO - Croci - via Chopin, 9 1

152 MIAA8FK00E CORNAREDO - Muratori - via L. da Vinci, 34

153
MIAA8FL00A CORNAREDO - Dugnani - via 4 novembre 2

154 MIAA8FM006 ROZZANO VIALE LIGURIA

155
MIAA8FN002 RHO - A. Frank - via Chiminello, 2 1

156 MIAA8FQ00D MAGENTA - S. Caterina da Siena 1

157
MIAA8FR009 MAGENTA - De Amicis - (ex 2°)

158 MIAA8FV002 MILANO - Battisti - via Palmieri, 24

159
MIAA8FY00D MILANO - N. Sauro - via Vespri Siciliani

160 MIAA8GD00R RHO - Franceschi - via Tevere, 13

161
MIAA8GF00C BRESSO - Papa Giovanni XXIII - Via Bologna (ex 2°) 1

162 MIAA8GG008 ROZZANO MONTE AMIATA

163
MIAA8GH004 MILANO - G.B.Perasso - Via Bottego
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SPEZZONI EH

1 MIAA80900N MILANO- via Heine 1 2 10

2 MIAA81000T PREGNANA MILANESE- A. Rizzoli - Via Varese

3 MIAA813009
SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO - D.Gnocchi-via Steffenini 2

4 MIAA819008 MILANO- I.Calvino - Via Frigia

5 MIAA82000C MILANO- Bruno Munari - Via dei Salici 1

6 MIAA822004 COLOGNO M. - Manzoni - Via Boccaccio 1

7 MIAA82500G CINISELLO B. - Balilla Paganelli - Via Friuli 2

8 MIAA83200P SETTIMO MILANESE - via Buozzi 2 12,5

9 MIAA83300E SOLARO - Regina Elena - Piazza Cadorna 1

10 MIAA836002 TURBIGO - Don L. Milani - Via Trieste 1

11 MIAA83700T CASTANO PRIMO - Falcone e Borsellino

12 MIAA83800N CUGGIONO -via Cavour - via Annoni

13 MIAA84000N ARCONATE - Omnicomprensivo Europeo Arconate 12,5

14 MIAA842009 MAGNAGO - Ada Negri - Via Don Milani

15 MIAA844001 CANEGRATE - A.Moro - Via Redipuglia 1 12,5

16 MIAA84500R SAN VITTORE OLONA - Carducci - Via Don Magni 12,5

17 MIAA84700C CERRO MAGGIORE - A.Strobino - Via Boccaccio 12,5

18 MIAA849004 RESCALDINA - Manzoni - Via Lombardi 1

19 MIAA85200X LEGNANO - A. Manzoni - Via Santa Teresa 12,5

20 MIAA85300Q NERVIANO - dei Boschi - via Diaz 5 12,5

21 MIAA85400G OSSONA - Duca D'Aosta - Via Dante 1

22 MIAA85500B LEGNANO - via dei Salici

23 MIAA856007 CORBETTA - Aldo Moro- Via Europa 2

24 MIAA86000V ARLUNO - S.Pellico - Piazza Europa

25 MIAA86200E VITTUONE - D.Alighieri- Via Piave

INFANZIA - Disponibilità posti di sostegno
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26 MIAA865002 SEDRIANO - Matteotti -  Via Matteotti 1 3

27 MIAA86700N BAREGGIO  - Perlasca - Via Matteotti 1

28 MIAA869009 CISLIANO - Erasmo da Rotterdam - Via Giovanni XXIII

29 MIAA872005 MOTTA VISCONTI - Ada Negri - Via don Milani 1

30 MIAA873001 VERMEZZO -  G. Rodari - Via Carducci

31 MIAA87600C ROSATE - A. Manzoni - Via delle Rimembranze 12,5

32 MIAA877008 OPERA - Dante Alighieri - Via Giovanni XXIII 1

33 MIAA880004 ROZZANO - ORCHIDEE 6 12,5

34 MIAA88100X BINASCO - Via Virgilio 1 12,5

35 MIAA88200Q LACCHIARELLA - Via Dante 3 12,5

36 MIAA88400B BASIGLIO - p.zza L. da Vinci 1 12,5

37 MIAA885007 LOCATE DI TRIULZI - Don Milani 12,5

38 MIAA886003 ASSAGO - Via Matteotti 1

39 MIAA88700V CORSICO - Via Galilei 12,5

40 MIAA88800P CORSICO - Buonarroti - Via L. Salma

41 MIAA88900E CORSICO - Copernico - Via don Tornaghi 1

42 MIAA89000P TREZZANO S/N - Franceschi - via Concordia 1

43 MIAA893006 SAN GIULIANO M. - E. Fermi -Via Giovanni XXIII 12,5

44 MIAA89500T SAN GIULIANO M. - Montessori - p.zza Italia 2

45 MIAA89700D MELEGNANO - Frisi - Via Giardino 12,5

46 MIAA898009 MELEGNANO - G. Dezza - Via Cadorna 2 12,5

47 MIAA899005 PESCHIERA B. - R.Levi Montalcini- Via Carducci 1 12,5_12,5

48 MIAA8A000T SESTO S. G. - G. Pascoli - Via fratelli di Dio

49 MIAA8A100N SESTO S. G. - A. Frank - Via Leonardo da Vinci 1

50 MIAA8A200D PAULLO - E. Curiel - Via Manzoni 1



CODICE CIRCOLO/ISTITUTO POSTI EH

disponibili al 31 

agosto

POSTI EH

disponibili fino 

al 30 giugno

SPEZZONI EH

INFANZIA - Disponibilità posti di sostegno

51 MIAA8A3009 VIZZOLO PREDABISSI -  Della margherita - Via verdi 1

52 MIAA8A4005 PESSANO CON BORNAGO - Daniela Mauro  - Via Roma 4

53 MIAA8A5001 SESTO S.G. - Martiri della Libertà 1

54 MIAA8A600R GESSATE - A. Faipò - Viale Europa

55 MIAA8A800C BOLLATE - via Brianza 2

56 MIAA8A9008 BARANZATE di Bollate - Via Aquileia 3

57 MIAA8AB00D PESCHIERA B. - De Andrè - Via Goldoni fraz. Bettola

58 MIAA8AN001 MILANO- MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA

59 MIAA8AP005 CINISELLO B. - Piazza Costa 1 1

60 MIAA8AQ001 CINISELLO B. - Buscaglia- Via Paisiello 1

61 MIAA8AR00R CINISELLO B. - Garibaldi - Via Marconi 10+ 12,5

62 MIAA8AS00L CINISELLO B. -  Zandonai - Via Risorgimento 1

63 MIAA8AU008 COLOGNO M. - IV  E. Montale - Via Emilia 2

64 MIAA8AV00T MEDIGLIA - Via Europa fraz. Bustighera 2

65 MIAA8AW00N CORMANO - A. Manzoni - Via Adda 12,5

66 MIAA8AX00D CUSANO MILANINO-Fermi-p.zza Trento e Trieste 12,5

67 MIAA8AY009 CUSANO MILANINO-Giovanni XXIII - V.le Roma 3

68 MIAA8AZ008 SESTO S.G. - Rovani - via Marconi 5

69 MIAA8B000C VIMODRONE - Via Piave

70 MIAA8B2004 TREZZO S/ADDA- Ai Nostri Caduti - p.zza Italia 1 12,5

71 MIAA8B300X VAPRIO D'ADDA - A.Diaz - Viale della Vittoria 12,5

72 MIAA8B500G
POZZUOLO MARTESANA - A.Manzoni - P.zza Pietro Nenni

73 MIAA8BA008 CESATE - Via Giovanni XXIII

74 MIAA8BC00X LAINATE - Via Lamarmora 1 12,5

75 MIAA8BE00G LAINATE - Via Cairoli fraz. Barbaiana
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76 MIAA8BF00B GORGONZOLA - via Mazzini 1 12,5

77 MIAA8BG007 BUSSERO - Monte Grappa - Via Giovanni di Vittorio 2

78 MIAA8BH003 CASSINA DE' PECCHI   P.zza Unità d'Italia 1 12,5

79 MIAA8BJ00V CARUGATE - Via San Francesco 1 12+12,5

80 MIAA8BK00C SEGRATE - A. Sabin - Via Fratelli Cervi 12,5

81 MIAA8BL008 PIOLTELLO - Iqbal Masih 4 12,5

82 MIAA8BM004 MELZO - Via Mascagni

83 MIAA8BN00X SETTALA - Via Verdi

84 MIAA8BP00Q VIGNATE - Via Galvani 1

85 MIAA8BR00B NOVATE MILANESE - Via Brodolini - Via dello Sport

86 MIAA8BT003 PERO - Via Giovanni XXIII 2

87 MIAA8BU00Q POGLIANO/VANZAGO - via Garibaldi 2

88 MIAA8BV00C RHO - Fabrizio De André - Via Grazia Deledda 1

89 MIAA8BW008 SEGRATE - R. Galbusera - Strada Anulare S. Felice 12,5

90 MIAA8BX004 SEGRATE  -Schweitzer - Via S.Rocco 12,5

91 MIAA8C100V MILANO - G.Borsi - via Ojetti

92 MIAA8C400A MILANO - L.Cadorna - Via Dolci

93 MIAA8C6002 MILANO - via Pareto - Via Gallarate

94 MIAA8C700T MILANO - L.Manara - Via Zoia

95 MIAA8C800N SESTO S.G. - Dante Alighieri - Via Falk

96 MIAA8CA00V INZAGO - Via Leopardi 1 12,5

97 MIAA8CB00P MILANO- J.Barozzi - via Bocconi

98 MIAA8CC00E CASSANO D'ADDA - Q. Di Vona - Via L. da Vinci 1

99 MIAA8CF002 MILANO - C.Cantu' - Via dei Braschi

## MIAA8CG00T MILANO - Via Scialoia,19 12,5
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## MIAA8CJ00D TREZZANO ROSA - M.Gandhi - Via Brambati 1 12,5

## MIAA8CK003 BASIANO -Via Monte Grappa - Masate

## MIAA8CR002 MILANO- Sorelle Agazzi - piazza Gasparri 2

## MIAA8CS00P MILANO-Don Orione-Via Iseo

## MIAA8D500R PIEVE EMANUELE -Viquarterio - Via Viquarterio 1

## MIAA8D700C PADERNO - Gramsci - Via Ugo La Malfa

## MIAA8D8008 PADERNO - Fisogni - Via Manzoni 1

## MIAA8D9004 LEGNANO - Bonvesin de la Riva - 1 10,0

## MIAA8DB009 NOVATE MILANESE - Don Milani - Via Baranzate 2 2

## MIAA8DD001 MILANO - Giacosa 1

## MIAA8DF00L MILANO -S.Pertini - Via T. Mann

## MIAA8DG00C MILANO - Arbe Zara - Viale Zara 1

## MIAA8DL00D BUSTO GAROLFO - Tarra - Via Correggio

## MIAA8DY008 MILANO - S. Ambrogio - Via De  Nicola 12,5

## MIAA8E300Q MELZO - Ungaretti -via Bologna, 14

## MIAA8E400G CERNUSCO S/N - piazza Unità d'Italia, 4 1 12,5

## MIAA8E500B CERNUSCO S/N - Don Milani 2 10,0

## MIAA8E6007 GORGONZOLA - Molino Vecchio 3

## MIAA8E7003 ABBIATEGRASSO - via Legnano

## MIAA8E800V ABBIATEGRASSO - via Colombo, 10

## MIAA8E900P ABBIATEGRASSO - Carducci-Correnti - via Palestro 12,5

## MIAA8EB00X ARESE - Europa Unita - via Varzi, 13 1

## MIAA8EC00Q ARESE - Don Gnocchi - via dei Gelsi, 1

## MIAA8ED00G BOLLATE - Rosmini - via Diaz, 44 2

## MIAA8EE00B BOLLATE - Montessori - via Montessori, 10 2
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## MIAA8EF007 BUCCINASCO - via Aldo Moro - Robbiolo 12,5

## MIAA8EG003 BUCCINASCO - via Giovanni XXIII - 1 12,5

## MIAA8EH00V COLOGNO M. - A. Volta - via Volta, 13 2 12,5

## MIAA8EJ004 COLOGNO M. - viale Lombardia, 24 1

## MIAA8EK00X GARBAGNATE M. - Karol Wojtyla -l.go Mons.Gervasoni 12,5

## MIAA8EL00Q GARBAGNATE M. - Futura - via Villoresi, 43

## MIAA8EM00G SAN GIULIANO M. - via G. Cavalcanti, 11 2

## MIAA8EN00B CORMANO - XXV Aprile - via Molinazzo

## MIAA8EP003 SENAGO - L. Da Vinci - viale Risorgimento 1

## MIAA8EQ00V TREZZANO S/N - Gobetti - via Tintoretto, 9 12,5

## MIAA8ER00P SENAGO - Marco Polo - via Liberazione

## MIAA8ES00X CESANO B. - Alessandrini - via Bramante, 5

## MIAA8ET00Q CESANO B. - L. da Vinci - via Vespucci

## MIAA8EU00G SESTO S.G. - Breda - via Matteotti, 381 1

## MIAA8F000V MILANO - Pietro Micca - via Gattamelata, 35

## MIAA8F200E MILANO - via Moscati-Mameli - via C. Linneo, 2 1

## MIAA8F300A PADERNO DUGNANO - via IV novembre, 49 3

## MIAA8FA00P SAN DONATO M. - G. Matteotti - via della Libertà, 24 12,5

## MIAA8FB00E SAN DONATO M. - De Gasperi-Galilei - via Croce Rossa

## MIAA8FC00A ROZZANO - via dei Garofani 1 12,5

## MIAA8FD006 PIOLTELLO - Mattei-Di Vittorio - via Bizet, 1

## MIAA8FE002 BINASCO - A. Frank - p.zza XXV Aprile, 30/a 1 12,5

## MIAA8FF00T RHO - T. Grossi - via T. Grossi, 35 1

## MIAA8FG00N PARABIAGO - viale Legnano

## MIAA8FH00D PARABIAGO - A. Manzoni - via IV novembre, 23
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## MIAA8FJ00P PADERNO DUGNANO - Croci - via Chopin, 9 12,5

## MIAA8FK00E CORNAREDO - Muratori - via L. da Vinci, 34 4

## MIAA8FL00A CORNAREDO - Dugnani - via 4 novembre 12,5

## MIAA8FM006 ROZZANO VIALE LIGURIA 3

## MIAA8FN002 RHO - A. Frank - via Chiminello, 2 1

## MIAA8FQ00D MAGENTA - S. Caterina da Siena

## MIAA8FR009 MAGENTA - De Amicis - (ex 2°) 1

## MIAA8FV002 MILANO - Battisti - via Palmieri, 24 12,5

## MIAA8FY00D MILANO - N. Sauro - via Vespri Siciliani 12,5

## MIAA8GD00R RHO - Franceschi - via Tevere, 13

## MIAA8GF00C BRESSO - Papa Giovanni XXIII - Via Bologna (ex 2°)

## MIAA8GG008 ROZZANO MONTE AMIATA 12,5

## MIAA8GH004 MILANO - G.B.Perasso - Via Bottego 12,5


